ASTEC
2012 COPING CATALOGUE
Factory Location
1306 Colborne Street E, Brantford, On N3T 5L4
Mailing Address
P.O. Box 22060 Brantford, On N3S 7V1
Phone: (519) 753-0989 Toll Free: (866) 672-7007
Fax: (519) 753-4184
 NEW PRODUCTS!!
 PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
V
C
S
D
W
N
10
Type Profile Track Colour Notch Length/Radius
C=Coping S=Standard S=Single W=White N=Notched 8= 8’ Straight
T=Top Mount
Track
L=Low Profile D=Double G=Grey U=UnNotched 10= 10’ Straight
S=Side Mount
Track
P=PVC Patio
Coping Cover
N= None B=Black  6C= 6” Radius
Corner
H=Hook-a-
Track
K=Knife Edge  E=Beige  1C= 1’ Radius Corner
 A=Aluminum
Patio Base
 I=Light Grey  2C= 2’ Radius Corner
 T= 3” Coping     4C=4’ Radius Corner
     CC=Custom Corner
     R=Reverse Corner
     S=Step Kit
LENGTH/RADIUS
NOTCH
COLOUR
TRACK
PROFILE
TYPE
NEW! Cantilever Step Kit
Our New Cantilever Step Kit comes
standard with the following items:
 Hardware (including screws,
anchors and joiners)
 3” Trackless Coping
 Beauty Clips
Grey Tee-Bead
We are the first to offer Grey Tee-Bead! Colour matched to work perfectly
with our grey coping and track for the ultimate finishing touch.
3” Double Track Coping
We are pleased to now offer a new
3” Double Track Coping, this new
coping is available in our Standard
White and Dark Grey finishes. This
higher profile coping is available
with our new fully painted
notching and fits perfectly with our
new Cantilever Step Kit.
New Fully Painted Notching
For salt-chlorine generator compatibility, Vastec’s new fully painted notching
process makes our already flexible coping that much easier to work with! Our new
notching is available for both our Standard Profile coping lines (Single and Double
Track), Top Mount Track (Single and Double Track) and on our newest addition, our
3” Coping! With this specialized notching process each piece of coping is fully
painted and pre-punched, so even the spaces between the notches are painted!
 Page 5
Page 5
Page 10
Available for Products on Page 3, 4, 5 & 8
BENDING.NOTCHING.FORMING-2012 CATALOGUE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
6” PATIO COPING & ACCESSORIES ........................................................................................................... 1
2807  PATIO COPING CORNERS/PARTS .................................................................................................... 1